
2017070 Western Province Mini 3
BD 14

Bracket 1
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2

TSA061321
TSA061321

WP
WP

A1

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

BYE

[1] Jake DOWNIE
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4

TSA048603

TSA040607

TSA048603

TSA040607

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Ruben JOUBERT

Joshua ROBERTS

Paul-Daniël  MEYER

André VILJOEN 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA031337

TSA048602

TSA031337

TSA048602

Baleares (Balearic Islands)

WP

Baleares (Balearic Islands)

WP

Sebastian MILLAN

Mark BACKEBERG

Sebastiano SOLA

Ruan LIEBENBERG 6-2, 6-2

7

8
TSA030207
TSA030207

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] Kyler HUGO
[2] John COETZEE

[1] DOWNIE / MATTHYSEN

ROBERTS / VILJOEN

Walkover

MILLAN / SOLA

[2] COETZEE / HUGO

6-2, 3-6, 10-6

[1] DOWNIE / MATTHYSEN

MILLAN / SOLA

6-3, 7-5

MILLAN / SOLA
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